SH260  Series    •    Inductors for National's 260kHz Simple SwitcherTM
rebmuNtraP
lanoitaN
traP
rebmuN
detaR
tnerruC
I( CD )
ecnatcudnl
)Hµ(
%02±
TE PO
)ceSµ-V(
@.xaM
zHk062
RCD
lanimoN
)mhOm(
eziSegakcaP
egakcaP
edoC
.aiDdaeL
)mm(
32-9.4-C062HS 14L-X762ML 9.4 8.22 3.32 63 3C 08.0
01-3.4-C062HS 54L-X762ML 3.4 2.01 0.01 62 1C 57.0
51-0.5-C062HS 64L-X762ML 0.5 8.41 0.71 32 2C 08.0
01-0.5-C062HS 74L-X762ML 0.5 01 0.31 52 2C 57.0
05-0.5-C062HS 84L-X762ML 0.5 05 0.04 05 4C 09.0
33-0.5-C062HS 94L-X762ML 0.5 33 0.63 74 4C 08.0
32-0.5-C062HS 05L-X762ML 0.5 32 0.42 62 3C 08.0
32-9.4-S062HS 14L-X762ML 9.4 8.22 3.32 63 A6HS -
01-3.4-S062HS 54L-X762ML 3.4 01 0.01 62 4S -
51-0.5-S062HS 64L-X762ML 0.5 51 0.71 72 5S -
01-0.5-S062HS 74L-X762ML 0.5 11 0.31 52 5S -
05-0.5-S062HS 84L-X762ML 0.5 *25 0.04 52 7CHS -
33-0.5-S062HS 94L-X762ML 0.5 *63 0.63 91 7CHS -
32-0.5-S062HS 05L-X762ML 0.5 *7.42 0.42 31 7CHS -
32-9.4-T062HS 14L-X762ML 9.4 8.22 3.32 63 A6HT -
01-3.4-T062HS 54L-X762ML 3.4 01 0.01 62 4T -
51-0.5-T062HS 64L-X762ML 0.5 51 0.71 72 2F -
01-0.5-T062HS 74L-X762ML 0.5 11 0.31 52 2F -
* Note:  Series connection with pins 2 - 4 connected
Type  SH260C - Clip Mount
traP
rebmuN